

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 326

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with “specifying” in line 6 down through “agents;” in line 8.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 5, in line 7, strike “**OR “HEARING INSTRUMENT”**”; strike beginning with the colon in line 7 down through the bracket in line 8; in line 8, after “Any” insert “**FDA APPROVED**”; and strike beginning with the bracket in line 9 down through “**HEARING**” in line 14.

On page 6, in lines 3 and 4, strike “**(III)**” and “**(IV)**”, respectively, and substitute “**(IV)**” and “**(V)**” respectively.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 7, strike beginning with the second “**OR**” in line 5 down through “**PATHOLOGY,**” in line 6; in line 17, strike the third bracket; in lines 22 and 25, in each instance, strike the bracket; and strike beginning with “**THE**” in line 22 down through “**SYSTEM.**” in line 24.

On pages 7 and 8, strike beginning with the colon in line 25 on page 7 down through “**MONITORING**” in line 22 on page 8.

On page 8, in line 23, strike “**(1)**”; in lines 24, 25, 26, and 28, in each instance, strike the bracket; and in line 26, strike “**, AND EFFECTIVENESS**”.

(Over)

On pages 8 and 9, strike beginning with “**HUMAN**” in line 28 on page 8 down through “**PERFORMANCE.**” in line 19 on page 9.

On page 10, in line 21, in each instance, strike the bracket; in line 21, strike “**THE**”; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 23 down through “**AGENTS**” in line 25.

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 20, in line 15, strike “pass” and substitute “:

(1) PASS”;

and in line 17, after “**BOARD**” insert “; AND

(2) COMPLETE TRAINING CONSISTENT WITH THE STANDARDS
ESTABLISHED BY:

(I) THE ACCREDITATION COMMISSION FOR AUDIOLOGY
EDUCATION; OR

(II) THE COUNSEL OF ACADEMIC ACCREDITATION”.

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 33, in line 6, strike “**SHALL WAIT A MINIMUM OF 1 YEAR BEFORE
THE INDIVIDUAL**”; in the same line, after “**MAY**” insert “NOT”; and in line 7, after
“**ANOTHER**” insert “LIMITED”.

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 51, in line 19, strike “**OR**”; in line 20, strike the brackets; in the same
line, strike “(6)” and substitute “(7)”; in the same line, strike “or aural”; and in line 21,
strike “(7)” and substitute “(8)”.